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TEST CERTIFICATE

CHECK
Site Number 840-Emirates Auctions Transaction Date 09 Mar 2023, 12:07:53
Transaction Number 81038820 (CC10010) Queue Number 685982

— e —

WWW-Em]TEITESAUCtiOH.COm Chassis Number SALGA2BV6JA380966
Engine Number
5 Vehicle Class Car

Specification

Manufacturer Range Rover
Model Vogue SE
Model Year 2018

Color Blue
Mileage 23559 Km
Fuel Type Petrol

No. Of Cylinders 6

GCC Specification

DEFECT REMARKS

01 Tires and Rims Condition aljbyl
O1.A Front Tyre BOTH SIDE 2017 CRACKED , EXPIRED woloyl jUnyl
01.B Rear Tyre BOTH SIDE 2017 CRACKED , EXPIRED Salall jlnyl

02 Transmission Condition Jll
02.A Road Test NOT CHECK Gubll Jle gnno
02.B Visual Gear Box OK SHA pall dlb

Condition

03 Interior Condition ads]all adll
03.A Roof Ceiling PORTION LOOSE a6l aillng
03.B AC Condition OK wsall

04 Engine Condition &jaall
04.A Visual Engine Condition syBill Eljaalldlb

05 Chassis Condition woladl
05.A Chassis CHASSIS FULLY COVERED ,CHECKED ONLY VISIBLE AREA arwbidl

OK.

06 Body dsyall gus
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DEFECT REMARKS
06.A Fenders REAR RIGHT SIDE REPAINTED,PORTION REPAIRED JlS20
06.B Paint BODY PORTION REPAINTED,PORTION REPAIRED,MINOR el

DENT,SCRATCHES
06.C Doors REAR RIGHT SIDE REPAINTED,PORTION REPAIRED Qlgi
06.D Bonnet PORTION REPAINTED, pallclne
06.E Floor UNDER BODY FULLY COVERED ,CHECKED ONLY VISIBLE A Al
AREA.

07 Suspension System aloanll yniao

07.A Other SUSPENSION PARTS REFITTED. éﬁl

e The inspection report is valid and shows the
vehicle’s condition at the time of the inspection
only. Car Check doesn't guarantee the vehicle’s
condition as soon as it leaves the inspection
station, and from then on, the inspection is VlaS.disyall 6 drasll wigrell e dlgguio pé clidiijls o
considered invalid. o Jawill dis jall doiln éalenill 0de Cingay (pani

.anac

a0l cudg dis jall dlb jalhig dyjlw gonoll dalasl e
o lang s ajaay dis joll dllb ¢l IS (pani Mg Jdnaa
-SJLw e dbll oae 6 yanall pieig.yanall dhao

e Car Check is not responsible for hidden defects
of the vehicle, and according to this certificate,
Car Check does not guarantee the vehicle's
fitness for registration.



